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Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the number of recognised and unrecognised play schools in the country, State-wise; and

(b) The action taken/being taken by the Government against the unrecognised play schools?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI KRISHNA TIRATH)

(a): So far as, Government of India is concerned, the information regarding the number of recognized and unrecognized play schools in the country, State-wise, is not maintained. Further, there is no regulation by Government of India for recognition of play schools in the country.

(b): Question does not arise.
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